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$960,000

1201 SW 21ST CT, FORT LAUDERDALE FL
33315
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Luxuriously Renovated Pool Home with Stylish Furnishings and EV
Charger! Nestled in a desirable area, this 3BR/2BA fully furnished
property impresses with a newer roof, original Terrazzo floors,
premium finishes, wall-mount tv in every room, and an open
concept gourmet kitchen featuring GE Monogram stainless-steel
appliances (’23), 5-burner gas stove, and imported soft-close
cabinets. Tranquility […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: FLORAL RIDGE ADDITION

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1281 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 8903 sq ft

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $9,876

Pool Y/N: Yes County: Broward County

Date added: Added 3 weeks ago Original List Price: $960,000

DOM: 14 MLS ID: A11675687

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1905 sq ft Parking Features: Covered, Driveway, Electric

Vehicle Charging Station(s), Rv/Boat Parking

View: Pool Carport Spaces: 1

Building Name: FLORAL RIDGE ADDITION Covered Spaces: 1

Roof: Shingle

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom
Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: No
Additional Rooms

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Attached, One Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Trash Compactor, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator

Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Fruit Trees Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, No
Additional Rooms

Heating: Central

Flooring: Terrazzo, Tile Fencing: Fenced


